BLH Series
Brushless Motors
Improved DC Input drivers with greater
functionality and performance
2
Excellent performance just as it is.
The BLH Series DC input type brushless motor has been updated.
Performance has been improved, while the motor and driver remain the same size.

LH S 003 C D
① ② ③ ④ ⑤
① Cable Type LH: Cable
② S: Set
③ Length 003: 0.3 m
④ C: Cable
⑤
Applicable Type C: Analog Setting Type
D: Digital Setting Type
BLHM 4 50 K C - 5 FR
       ①           ②     ③      ④    ⑤     ⑥     ⑦
10
 ● Motor
 Parallel Shaft Gearhead GFS Gear
Output Power Product Name Gear Ratio List Price
15 W BLHM015K-□✽
5, 10, 15, 20 187.00 €
30, 50, 100 193.00 €
30 W BLHM230KC-□
5, 10, 15, 20 227.00 €
30, 50, 100 234.00 €
200 241.00 €
50 W BLHM450KC-□
5, 10, 15, 20 248.00 €
30, 50, 100 254.00 €
200 261.00 €
100 W BLHM5100KC-□
5, 10, 15, 20 300.00 €
30, 50, 100 309.00 €
200 317.00 €
 ✽The geared type has an integrated motor and gearhead.
The combination of motor and gearhead cannot be changed.
 ●A number indicating the gear ratio is specified
where the box □ is located within the product name.
 ● Driver
 Analog Setting Type
Output Power Product Name List Price
15 W BLH2D15-K 83.00 €
30 W BLH2D30-K 83.00 €
50 W BLH2D50-K 92.00 €
100 W BLHD100K 120.00 €
 Digital Setting Type
Output Power Product Name List Price
15 W BLH2D15-KD 104.00 €
30 W BLH2D30-KD 104.00 €
50 W BLH2D50-KD 113.00 €
 ● Connection Cable, Flexible Connection Cable
These cables are used when extending the wiring distance between
the motor and the driver to 2 m.
 Hollow Shaft Flat Gearhead FR Gear
Output Power Product Name Gear Ratio List Price
30 W BLHM230KC-□FR
5, 10, 15, 20 271.00 €
30, 50, 100 280.00 €
200 289.00 €
50 W BLHM450KC-□FR
5, 10, 15, 20 317.00 €
30, 50, 100 326.00 €
200 335.00 €
100 W BLHM5100KC-□FR
5, 10, 15, 20 378.00 €
30, 50, 100 387.00 €
200 396.00 €
 ●A number indicating the gear ratio is specified where the box □ is located within
the product name.
 Round Shaft Type
Output Power Product Name List Price
15 W BLHM015K-A 114.00 €
30 W BLHM230KC-A 132.00 €
50 W BLHM450KC-A 141.00 €
100 W BLHM5100KC-A 166.00 €
 For 15 W, 30 W, 50 W
Type Length Product Name List Price
Connection Cable
1.5 m